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Academic calendar for the session 2023-2024.

MONTH LVENT/ OCCASION DATE DAY NO.OF REMARRKS
DAYS
World Population Day 09.07.2023 | Sunday 01 Observing
Birth Day of Poet 13.07.2023 | Thursday 01 Observing with
BhanuBhakta cultural event.
Muharram 29.07.2023 | Saturday 01 Ref: Holiday List
Class Test (UG) 26.07.2023 | Wednesday - | 03 Class Test for
JuLy to Friday students of UG
28.07.2023 Honours &
Program Courses
(Department
Wise)
Submission of Class Test 29.07.2023 | Saturday 01
Marks
Publication of Class Test 31.07.2023 | Monday 01
Marks
College Foundation Day 05.08.2023 | Saturday 01 Observing the
- occasion by
College.
International Youth Day 13.08.2023 - | Sunday 01. Observing the
occasion by
NSS/NCCunit.
Independence Day 15.08.2023 | Tuesday 01 Observing the
AUGUST occasion by
College.
RakshaBandhan (Rakhi) 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 01 Ref: Holiday List
Class Test (UG) 23.08.2023 | Wednesday 03 Class Test for
24.08.2023 | Thursday students of UG
25.08.2023 | Friday Honours &
Program Courses
(Department
Wise)
Submission of Class Test 28.08.2023 | Monday 01
Marks
Publication of Class Test 29.08.2023 | Tuesday 01
Marks.
Birth anniversary of 05.09.2023 * | Tuesday 01 Observing the
Dr.Sarvepalli occasion.
Radhakrishnan (Teacher’s
Day)
SEPTEMBER | Janmastami 06.09.2023 | Wednesday 01 Ref: Holiday List
World First Ald Day 09.09.2023 | Sunday 01 Observing
NSS Day 24.09.2023 | Sunday 01 Observing (NSS
Unit)




World Tourism Day 27.09.2023 | Wednesday 01 Observing

FatehaDwaz-Dahan 28.09.2023 | Thursday 01 Ref: Hollday List
Parent Teacher meeting 30.09.2023 | Saturday 01 (Department -
wise)
Class Test (UG) 25.,09.2023 | Monday to 03 Class Test for
To Wednesday students of UG
27.09.2023 Honours &
Program Courses
(Department
Wise)
Submission of Class Test 29.09.2023 | Friday 01
Marks
Publication of Class Test 30.09.2023 | Saturday 01
Marks
Annual Alumni Meet 01.10.2023 | Sunday 01 Meeting at
Central Seminar
Hall
Mahatma Jyanti (Birth 02.10.2023 | Monday 01 Observing
anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi Jyanti.
Gandhi) Ref: Holiday List
OCTOBER Annual Sports Meet 09.10.2023 | Monday 75 th year
(75th year celebration) 10.10.2023 | Tuesday Celebration of
College.
Cutural Program 11.10.2023 | Wednesday 75 th year
(75th year celebration) 12.10.2023 | Thursday Celebration of
College.
(Mahalaya, Durga Puja, 14.10.2023 [Saturday 33 Puja Vacation
Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja, To ' Ref: Holiday List
BirsaMunda Birth 20.11.2023 |Monday

anniversary, Bhatridwitya,
Chhat Puja)

NCC Day 24.11.2023 |Friday 01 Observing (NCC)
International Day for 25.11.2023 [Saturday 01 Observing
Violence against Women
Birthday of Guru Nanak 27.11.2023 |Monday 01 Ref: Holiday List
Class Test (UG) 22.11.2023 Wednesday 03 Class Test for
To To Friday students of UG
24.11.2023 Honours &
NOVEMBER Program Courses
(Department
Wise)
Submission of Class Test 29.11.2023 |Wednesday 01
Marks
Publication of Class Test 30.11.2023 [Thursday 01
Marks
World AIDS Day 01.12.2023 ([Friday 01 Observing (NSS
unit
Human Rights Day 10.12.2023 [sunday 01 Obslrvlng
Minorities Rights Day 18.12.2023 | Monday 01 Observing
DECEMBER | Parent Teacher Meeting 20.12.2023 | Wednesday 01 Department -

(UG) Wise




Christmas and Winter 21.12.2023 ([Thursday To 08 Ref: Hollday List
vacation. To unday
31.12.2023
UG Sem I/111/V (Hons) & As per the
Program Course Unliversity of
:University examination. North Bengal
examination
schedule.
New Year, Birth Aniversary | 01.01.2024 | Monday To 52 Ref: Hollday List
of Swaml Vivekananda, To Thursday
JANUARY=- | Netaji Birth day, Birth 29.02.2024
FEBRUARY anniversary of Thakur
PanchananBarma, Shab-e-
barat, Winter Vacation.
Commencement of classes | 01.03.2024 , | Friday 01
after winter vacation.
International Women'’s Day/ | 08.03.2024 | Friday 01 Observing
Shivaratri Puja
World Poetry day 21.03.2024 | Thursday 01 Observing
(Language
Department)
MARCH
Doljatra/Holi 25.03.2024 - | Monday 02 Ref: Holiday List
26.03.2024 | Tuesday : -
Good Friday 29.03.2024 | Friday 01 Ref: Holiday I-gst
Ester Saturday 30.03.2024 | Saturday 01 Ref: Holiday List
Class Test (UG) 20.03.2024 | Wednesday 03 Class Test for
To students of UG
22.03.2024 | Friday Honours &
Program Courses
(Department
Wise)
Submission of Class Test 27.03.2024 . | Wednesday 01
Marks
Publication of Class Test 28.03.2024 | Thursday 01
Marks
Birthday of Shri Shri 06.04.2024 | Saturday 01 Observing
Harichand Thakur Ref: Holiday List
Eid-ul-Fitr 10.04.2024 | Wednesday 02 Ref: Holiday List
11.04.2024 | Thursday
Nepali New Year 13.04.2024 | Saturday 01 Observing
Ref: Holiday List
APRIL Bengali New Year / DrB.R. | 14.04.2024 | Sunday 00 Observing
Ambedkar Jayanti Ref: Holiday List
Mahabir Jayanti 21.04.2024 | Sunday 00 Ref: Holiday List
Earth Day 22.04.2024 | Monday 01 Observing
Class Test (UG) 24.04.2024 | Wednesday- 03 Class Test for
To Friday students of UG
26.04.2024 . Honours &
Program Courses
(Department
Wise)
Submission of Class Test 29.04.2024 | Monday 01
Marks




Publication of Class Test
Marks

30.04,2024

Tuesday

—

International Labour Day
(May Day)

01.05.2024

Waednesday _

Ref: Holiday List |

Rabindranath Tagore
Jayanti

08.05.2024

Wednesday

Observing with
cultural event,

International Day for
Biological diversity

22,05.2024

Wednesday

Buddha Purmina/
Birth anniversary of Pt.
Raghunath Murmu

23.05.2024

Thursday

Observing

(Faculty of

| Science)
Ref: Holiday List

Parent Teacher Meeting
(UG)

24.05.2024

Friday

Menstrual Hygiene Day

| 28.05.2024

Tuesday

World No Tobacco day.

| 31.05.2024

Friday

Class Test (UG)

27.05.2024
To
29.05.2024

Monday -
Wednesday

Department-
Wise

Observing.
Observing
Class Test for
students of UG
Honours &

Submission of Class Test
Marks

30.05.2024

Thursday

Program Courses
(Department
Wise)

Publication of Class Test
Marks

31.05.2024

Friday

World Environment Day

05.06.2024

Wednesday

Observing \

World day Against Child
Labour

12.06.2024

Wednesday

Observing

Bakrid/ Eid —ul-Zoha

17.06.2024

Monday

International Day of Yoga

21.06.2024

Friday

Ref: Holiday List \
Bl

Observing

International day Against
Drug Abuse and Illicit
Trafficking

26.06.2024

Wednesday

Observing

UG Sem I1/IV/VI (Hons) &
Program Course :
:University examination.

University of
North Bengal
Examination
Schedule.

\

Hﬁﬂhd’&rﬁmﬂkﬂé. Courses (B.A./ B.Com. / B.Sc) FYUGP, Session
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